Place Back#

Show #85781 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1917. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WON P

1259
1080
1087
726
274
1076
863

Hot Rod Henrey
Huntin My Zipper
The Holiday

A Natural Artist
KCS Rockin Rudy
Ima Good Talker

She Doesnt Iron

Linda Layon-Watson

Larisa Affeldt
Andrea J Turnbull
Jayne M Hickey
Chelsie Mcallister
Dameron Brundage

Valerie Williams

Linda Layon-Watson
Larisa Affeldt

Sara Nicole Mayes
Jayne M Hickey
Chelsie Mcallister
Damerdn Brundage

Sarah Williams



Show #85781 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1918. NSBA Nov. Amateur Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey



Show #85781 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1919. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton
2 453 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten
3 718 Winkin For Chocolate Maria S Salazar Maria S Salazar
4 574 Lastcallfour Alcohol Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing
5 254 Take The Last Luke Tiina H Volmer Tina H Volmer
6 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle
7 1255 The Fire Escape Lauren Rodberg Lauren Rodberg
8 548 Absolutely For Me Mary R White Mary R White
9 1235 Achieve Only Blue Maggie Dalzell Katheryn & Margaret Dalzell



Show #85781 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1920. NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 453 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten
2 574 Lastcallfour Alcohol Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing
3 548 Absolutely For Me Mary R White Mary R White



Place Back#

Show #85781 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1921. Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

519
431
452
726
1259
1248
415
659

Look N Hott

Crown Royal Hour
Must Be A Detail

A Natural Artist

Hot Rod Henrey
Justa Minute Sonny
Look At Dees Assets

Blazing lllusions

Laurel Champlin

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Shelley Shepherd
Jayne M Hickey
Linda Layon-Watson
Katherine E Reed
Lisa Tilton

Brooke L Delany

LAUREL CHAMPLIN
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Shelley Shepherd
Jayne M Hickey
Linda Layon-Watson
KATHERINE E. REED
Lisa Tilton

Brooke L Delany



Show #85781 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1922. NSBA Select Equitation - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 519
2 452
3 726

Look N Hott
Must Be A Detail
A Natural Artist

Laurel Champlin
Shelley Shepherd
Jayne M Hickey

LAUREL CHAMPLIN
Shelley Shepherd
Jayne M Hickey



Place Back#

Show #85782 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1917. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

274
1080
726
1259
1087
1076
863
219

KCS Rockin Rudy
Huntin My Zipper
A Natural Artist
Hot Rod Henrey
The Holiday

Ima Good Talker
She Doesnt Iron

Only In Showbiz

Chelsie Mcallister
Larisa Affeldt

Jayne M Hickey
Linda Layon-Watson
Andrea J Turnbull
Dameron Brundage
Valerie Williams

Alexandra Chavez

Chelsie Mcallister
Larisa Affeldt

Jayne M Hickey
Linda Layon-Watson
Sara Nicole Mayes
Damerdn Brundage
Sarah Williams

Alexandra Chavez



Show #85782 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1919. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton
2 718 Winkin For Chocolate Maria S Salazar Maria S Salazar
3 548 Absolutely For Me Mary R White Mary R White
4 772 Embrace The Dream Shannon J Brown- Korkowski Shannon J Brown- Korkowski
5 453 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten
6 512 Nothing But My Best Alicia Porter Alicia Porter
7 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle
8 254 Take The Last Luke Tiina H Volmer Tina H Volmer
9 520 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox



Place Back#

Show #85782 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1921. Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

519
431
452
1259
1248
415
726
659

Look N Hott

Crown Royal Hour
Must Be A Detail

Hot Rod Henrey
Justa Minute Sonny
Look At Dees Assets
A Natural Artist

Blazing lllusions

Laurel Champlin

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Shelley Shepherd
Linda Layon-Watson
Katherine E Reed
Lisa Tilton

Jayne M Hickey
Brooke L Delany

LAUREL CHAMPLIN
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Shelley Shepherd
Linda Layon-Watson
KATHERINE E. REED
Lisa Tilton

Jayne M Hickey
Brooke L Delany





